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1     Jack Vanderheiden      C            1/311    6:58       21:38
2     Ethan Mabbitt          C            2/311    6:58       21:39
3     Kwan Sackett           C            3/311    7:08       22:08
4     Frankie Gonzalez       C            4/311    7:10       22:15
5     Maddox Archuleta       C            5/311    7:13       22:24
6     Jonathan Hernandez     C            6/311    7:14       22:28
7     Jack Weitz             C            7/311    7:16       22:33
8     Aidan Johnson          C            8/311    7:16       22:35
9     Ben Medina             C            9/311    7:16       22:35
10    Alexis Granillo        C           10/311    7:17       22:37
11    Julian Walls           C           11/311    7:18       22:38
12    Nathan Rohacik         C           12/311    7:18       22:38
13    Isaac Manahan          C           13/311    7:18       22:41
14    Donovan Jeffers        C           14/311    7:19       22:42
15    Craig Kerekes          C           15/311    7:22       22:53
16    Thomas Forbes          C           16/311    7:24       22:58
17    Xavier Rozier-Epting   C           17/311    7:26       23:04
18    Jessie Ramos           C           18/311    7:28       23:11
19    Jackson Corey          C           19/311    7:29       23:13
20    Logan Bennett          C           20/311    7:29       23:15
21    Drew Pick              C           21/311    7:30       23:18
22    Charles Petro          C           22/311    7:31       23:22
23    Porter Bryant          C           23/311    7:32       23:22
24    Evan Applegate         C           24/311    7:32       23:23
25    Robbie Cornelsen       C           25/311    7:33       23:25
26    J'Ovie Albeno         C           26/311    7:34       23:30
27    Malak McDaniel         C           27/311    7:35       23:31
28    Dreyven Harms          C           28/311    7:35       23:33
29    Jon Carreon            C           29/311    7:36       23:35
30    Andrew Jorgensen       C           30/311    7:36       23:35
31    Caleb McCormick        C           31/311    7:37       23:38
32    Brody McArdle          C           32/311    7:38       23:41
33    Jayden Saxe            C           33/311    7:38       23:42
34    Alex O'Connell        C           34/311    7:38       23:42
35    Oscar Pena             C           35/311    7:40       23:48
36    Maverick Swinton       C           36/311    7:42       23:55
37    Mitch Minnich          C           37/311    7:43       23:56
38    Quinn Peterson         C           38/311    7:44       24:01
39    Caleb Osmer            C           39/311    7:44       24:01
40    Nathan Taylor          C           40/311    7:45       24:03
41    Owen Johnson           C           41/311    7:45       24:03
42    Emerson Schaap         C           42/311    7:47       24:10
43    Aaron Bisson           C           43/311    7:48       24:14
44    Joshua Mammen          C           44/311    7:49       24:15
45    Ronnie Miller          C           45/311    7:50       24:21
46    Hugo Hernandez         C           46/311    7:51       24:24
47    Alex Vansickle         C           47/311    7:55       24:34
48    Zach Hill              C           48/311    7:57       24:41
49    Aiden McBride          C           49/311    7:58       24:44
50    Cristian Rodriguez     C           50/311    7:58       24:44
51    Hunter Harmsen         C           51/311    7:58       24:45
52    Christian Osborne      C           52/311    7:59       24:46
53    Kaiden Christensen     C           53/311    7:59       24:47
54    Ian Holzapfel          C           54/311    7:59       24:48
55    Noah Darling           C           55/311    8:00       24:49
56    Roan Wells             C           56/311    8:01       24:54
57    Aeden Schutte          C           57/311    8:02       24:55
58    Johnny Bieker          C           58/311    8:02       24:56
59    Hector De Alba         C           59/311    8:04       25:01
60    Anthony Akers          C           60/311    8:04       25:02
61    Chase Fisher           C           61/311    8:05       25:05
62    Gabe Morris            C           62/311    8:05       25:07
63    Brian Sell             C           63/311    8:06       25:10
64    Noah Robles            C           64/311    8:07       25:11
65    Samuel Richter-Egger   C           65/311    8:07       25:12
66    Gavin Lopez            C           66/311    8:07       25:13
67    Joseph Moore           C           67/311    8:07       25:13
68    Jackson Kelly          C           68/311    8:08       25:15
69    Jacob Feuerbach        C           69/311    8:09       25:18
70    John Ryan              C           70/311    8:09       25:18
71    Wellington Canahui     C           71/311    8:09       25:19
72    Jackson Lindsay        C           72/311    8:10       25:21
73    Isaac Kuskie           C           73/311    8:10       25:21
74    Jouls Fisher           C           74/311    8:10       25:21
75    Owen Hardy             C           75/311    8:10       25:22
76    Cara Ronk              C           76/311    8:11       25:25
77    Brody Crook            C           77/311    8:13       25:30
78    Donald Maresch         C           78/311    8:13       25:32
79    Andrew Ruppert         C           79/311    8:14       25:33
80    Ivan Moreno            C           80/311    8:15       25:38
81    Keaton Samuelson       C           81/311    8:16       25:41
82    Zane Fox               C           82/311    8:17       25:43
83    Wyatt Urbanek          C           83/311    8:17       25:43
84    Gabe Linneman          C           84/311    8:17       25:44
85    Andrew Blazauskas      C           85/311    8:18       25:46
86    Padric Keenan          C           86/311    8:18       25:48
87    Gabriel Ramirez        C           87/311    8:19       25:50
88    Erik Ascencio          C           88/311    8:20       25:51
89    Jonah Eary             C           89/311    8:20       25:54
90    Cael Juon              C           90/311    8:21       25:56
91    Landon Duff            C           91/311    8:21       25:56
92    Luke Krause            C           92/311    8:21       25:57
93    Doug Robey             C           93/311    8:22       25:58
94    Patrick Bragg          C           94/311    8:22       25:58
95    Drew Bowman            C           95/311    8:23       26:01
96    Sam Bartlett           C           96/311    8:24       26:06
97    Juan Romero Sarraf     C           97/311    8:26       26:10
98    Blake Anderson         C           98/311    8:27       26:13
99    Leo Pulido             C           99/311    8:29       26:19
100   Noah Galles            C          100/311    8:29       26:20
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101   Thomas Kelly           C          101/311    8:29       26:21
102   Deantwan Harris        C          102/311    8:29       26:21
103   James Khoune           C          103/311    8:29       26:22
104   Anthony Rojas          C          104/311    8:30       26:22
105   Lucas Lee              C          105/311    8:30       26:23
106   Elliott Petersen       C          106/311    8:30       26:24
107   Quinn Inda             C          107/311    8:30       26:25
108   Emilio Alvarez-Sandova C          108/311    8:31       26:26
109   Demetrius Oleson       C          109/311    8:31       26:27
110   Alex German            C          110/311    8:31       26:28
111   Jack Plambeck          C          111/311    8:31       26:28
112   Leo Schneider          C          112/311    8:32       26:29
113   James Wiebelhaus       C          113/311    8:32       26:30
114   Blake Prodel           C          114/311    8:32       26:30
115   Simone Spethman        C          115/311    8:33       26:32
116   Jocelyn Oh             C          116/311    8:33       26:34
117   Chase Cooper           C          117/311    8:34       26:35
118   Drew Deacy             C          118/311    8:35       26:38
119   Mason Leonard          C          119/311    8:35       26:40
120   Peter Beyer            C          120/311    8:36       26:43
121   Dayne Peterson         C          121/311    8:37       26:46
122   Brendan Kenney         C          122/311    8:37       26:46
123   Sean Manning           C          123/311    8:38       26:48
124   Sam Ruppert            C          124/311    8:38       26:48
125   Luke Stolinski         C          125/311    8:38       26:49
126   Carson Hickenbottom    C          126/311    8:40       26:54
127   Ethan Bowman           C          127/311    8:41       26:56
128   Geno Cardenas          C          128/311    8:42       27:00
129   Elijah Boland          C          129/311    8:44       27:07
130   Lavelle Henderson      C          130/311    8:44       27:07
131   Jackson Anderson       C          131/311    8:44       27:08
132   Macie Vetter           C          132/311    8:44       27:08
133   Ed Watson              C          133/311    8:45       27:10
134   Grace O'Neill         C          134/311    8:46       27:12
135   Edvin Lopez            C          135/311    8:46       27:15
136   Ayden Homan            C          136/311    8:47       27:16
137   Dylan Lee              C          137/311    8:47       27:17
138   Liam Buscher           C          138/311    8:48       27:18
139   Kenyen Gatlin          C          139/311    8:48       27:18
140   Zach Kozol             C          140/311    8:48       27:19
141   Maya Coleman           C          141/311    8:50       27:26
142   Tobyn Keller           C          142/311    8:53       27:34
143   Amiya Hill             C          143/311    8:53       27:34
144   Blut Nay Twa           C          144/311    8:54       27:38
145   Caden Prince           C          145/311    8:56       27:43
146   Chuck Gibson           C          146/311    8:56       27:45
147   Savannah Brown-Harris  C          147/311    8:57       27:47
148   Keyshawn Lawrence      C          148/311    8:57       27:48
149   Joseph Kelly           C          149/311    8:58       27:50
150   Caleb Zellner          C          150/311    8:58       27:51
151   Elliot St Germaine     C          151/311    8:59       27:55
152   Bailey Alford          C          152/311    9:01       28:00
153   Jackson Jensen         C          153/311    9:02       28:04
154   Cameron Matulka        C          154/311    9:03       28:06
155   Xavier Lyons           C          155/311    9:04       28:10
156   Jimmy Lemus-Gomez      C          156/311    9:04       28:10
157   Cale Peterson          C          157/311    9:04       28:10
158   Max Hubbard            C          158/311    9:05       28:12
159   Quentin Zadina         C          159/311    9:05       28:13
160   Hudson Anderson        C          160/311    9:06       28:14
161   Bri Ixta               C          161/311    9:06       28:15
162   Mahri Manz             C          162/311    9:06       28:16
163   Gavin Harrington       C          163/311    9:08       28:22
164   Hayden Lett            C          164/311    9:10       28:27
165   Kyra Smith             C          165/311    9:10       28:27
166   Jonathan Reynolds      C          166/311    9:10       28:28
167   Makenzie Stephens      C          167/311    9:11       28:31
168   Lucas Richards         C          168/311    9:11       28:31
169   Lamine Caulibaly       C          169/311    9:11       28:32
170   Erick Perlera          C          170/311    9:11       28:32
171   Robert Koop            C          171/311    9:12       28:35
172   Keaira Hefley          C          172/311    9:13       28:37
173   Maya Morales           C          173/311    9:14       28:41
174   Calvin Kirby           C          174/311    9:15       28:44
175   Emily Fitzgerald       C          175/311    9:15       28:44
176   Evie Kelly             C          176/311    9:16       28:45
177   Annika Bannwarth       C          177/311    9:20       28:58
178   Molly Hardy            C          178/311    9:20       28:58
179   Ciaden Christensen-Her C          179/311    9:22       29:06
180   Kelly Pitts            C          180/311    9:23       29:09
181   Nathan Smet            C          181/311    9:24       29:12
182   Ladu Laola             C          182/311    9:25       29:13
183   Addie Cohrs            C          183/311    9:25       29:13
184   Enrique Capria         C          184/311    9:25       29:14
185   Lillian Swinarski      C          185/311    9:26       29:19
186   Carter Petricek        C          186/311    9:28       29:22
187   Lily Kolb              C          187/311    9:28       29:23
188   Ava Brown              C          188/311    9:28       29:24
189   Daniel Torres          C          189/311    9:29       29:27
190   Emilia Hoyt            C          190/311    9:29       29:28
191   Cassidy Sokolewicz     C          191/311    9:31       29:33
192   Abigail Rosloniec      C          192/311    9:32       29:35
193   Ethan Durham           C          193/311    9:33       29:38
194   Zach Taylor            C          194/311    9:33       29:39
195   Teagan Rouse           C          195/311    9:33       29:39
196   Aiden Walter           C          196/311    9:33       29:39
197   Kang Chau              C          197/311    9:35       29:46
198   Christopher Garcia     C          198/311    9:37       29:51
199   Jessica Ajavon         C          199/311    9:37       29:52
200   Edgar Swinarski        C          200/311    9:38       29:54
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201   Mylee Minturn          C          201/311    9:40       30:01
202   Phineas Comstock       C          202/311    9:40       30:02
203   Niko Jaimes Kermoade   C          203/311    9:42       30:08
204   Giovanni Hallowell     C          204/311    9:43       30:09
205   Nathan Medina          C          205/311    9:46       30:21
206   Grayson Marek          C          206/311    9:47       30:23
207   Mollie Urich           C          207/311    9:48       30:26
208   Wyatt Cain             C          208/311    9:49       30:28
209   Laura Flaugh           C          209/311    9:49       30:30
210   Serenity Jacobo-Vetter C          210/311    9:50       30:31
211   Sophia Forman          C          211/311    9:51       30:36
212   Abigail Beckham        C          212/311    9:51       30:37
213   Gabby Witmer           C          213/311    9:54       30:43
214   Josephine Tworek       C          214/311    9:54       30:45
215   Nahmo Homeha           C          215/311    9:54       30:45
216   Bryce Grego            C          216/311    9:54       30:45
217   Taylor Tevis           C          217/311    9:54       30:46
218   Andrew Herbert         C          218/311    9:55       30:46
219   Michael O'Malley      C          219/311    9:56       30:49
220   Lena Cain              C          220/311    9:56       30:52
221   Jacob Wall             C          221/311    9:57       30:52
222   Jesse Levi             C          222/311    9:57       30:54
223   Eh Mu Nay Say Naw      C          223/311    9:58       30:57
224   Isaac Hamilton         C          224/311    9:58       30:58
225   Mark Bausch            C          225/311    9:59       31:00
226   Charlie Culjat         C          226/311   10:00       31:02
227   Will Irvine            C          227/311   10:00       31:02
228   Ian Ollis              C          228/311   10:01       31:06
229   Brayden Edwards        C          229/311   10:02       31:09
230   Bryan Kellner Ratzlaff C          230/311   10:02       31:10
231   Anna Jensen            C          231/311   10:03       31:11
232   Ashlynn Oldenburg      C          232/311   10:03       31:13
233   Faizaan Khondoker      C          233/311   10:04       31:16
234   Eden Anderson          C          234/311   10:06       31:22
235   Jovie Keenan           C          235/311   10:06       31:22
236   Isabel O'Neill        C          236/311   10:07       31:24
237   Jocelyn Solorio        C          237/311   10:09       31:30
238   Kennadie Arnold        C          238/311   10:10       31:33
239   Amelie Wolff           C          239/311   10:11       31:37
240   Brooke Miller          C          240/311   10:12       31:41
241   Caroline Keating       C          241/311   10:14       31:48
242   Kimberly Loarca        C          242/311   10:16       31:51
243   Alex Ac-Pu             C          243/311   10:16       31:54
244   Julia Schnatz          C          244/311   10:17       31:54
245   Hilary Lawson          C          245/311   10:22       32:11
246   Fahd Mohmand           C          246/311   10:22       32:13
247   Christian De Jongh     C          247/311   10:23       32:14
248   Jared McCormick        C          248/311   10:28       32:30
249   Aubrey Decher          C          249/311   10:32       32:43
250   Jacob Valleley         C          250/311   10:32       32:43
251   Lillyan Zabka          C          251/311   10:33       32:44
252   Cady Porter            C          252/311   10:34       32:48
253   Ashleigh Ronk          C          253/311   10:34       32:49
254   Milena Quedensley      C          254/311   10:37       32:57
255   Lillian Costello       C          255/311   10:38       33:01
256   Hsa Kmwee Eh           C          256/311   10:40       33:08
257   Ally Truax             C          257/311   10:42       33:14
258   Joah Deese             C          258/311   10:47       33:29
259   Shaw Clay              C          259/311   10:52       33:44
260   Samuel Vargas          C          260/311   10:52       33:45
261   Liliana Hernandez      C          261/311   10:52       33:46
262   Ashley Nicotero        C          262/311   10:53       33:47
263   Camden Pearson         C          263/311   10:54       33:50
264   Aiyana Hernandez       C          264/311   10:58       34:02
265   Grace Demont           C          265/311   10:59       34:07
266   Coco Richards          C          266/311   11:02       34:16
267   Ava Meisch             C          267/311   11:05       34:25
268   Cecilia Miller         C          268/311   11:07       34:31
269   Lacki Tamang           C          269/311   11:08       34:34
270   Joel Meba              C          270/311   11:08       34:35
271   Peter Sauer            C          271/311   11:09       34:38
272   Tessy Quedensley       C          272/311   11:09       34:38
273   Charlee Reid           C          273/311   11:10       34:39
274   Savanna Hibbs          C          274/311   11:10       34:40
275   Quinlan Graves         C          275/311   11:10       34:40
276   Liam Richardson        C          276/311   11:10       34:41
277   Aonna Taylor           C          277/311   11:13       34:49
278   Alexa Jimenez          C          278/311   11:17       35:02
279   Ella Hansen            C          279/311   11:18       35:06
280   Bwe Mu Na Ku           C          280/311   11:19       35:08
281   Jennifer Lopez-Castane C          281/311   11:20       35:13
282   Dylen Tornes           C          282/311   11:23       35:22
283   Faith Schamp           C          283/311   11:27       35:32
284   Molly Kinney           C          284/311   11:32       35:49
285   Maya Sultenfuss        C          285/311   11:34       35:54
286   Dah Gay                C          286/311   11:36       36:01
287   Kimberly Mendoza       C          287/311   11:39       36:11
288   Maria Diego-Mateo      C          288/311   11:44       36:27
289   Versace Kroupa         C          289/311   11:50       36:45
290   Bethany McDonald       C          290/311   11:50       36:45
291   Nolyn Wachal           C          291/311   11:51       36:48
292   Emily Kwapnioski       C          292/311   11:53       36:53
293   Bleh Gay               C          293/311   11:55       37:00
294   Alexandra Rios-Aguilar C          294/311   11:59       37:12
295   Gilberto Vides         C          295/311   12:17       38:09
296   Sienna Brundige        C          296/311   12:23       38:26
297   Janet Salgado Martinez C          297/311   12:39       39:16
298   Laksh Pirisingula      C          298/311   12:41       39:25
299   Arianna Sandoval       C          299/311   12:54       40:03
300   Phynix Habel           C          300/311   12:54       40:04
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301   Alice Gifford          C          301/311   12:58       40:15
302   Ciara Poitier          C          302/311   13:17       41:15
303   Addison Bishop         C          303/311   13:21       41:27
304   Evelyn Carmichael      C          304/311   13:21       41:28
305   Fatima Picharedo-Lara  C          305/311   13:21       41:28
306   Mya Thompson           C          306/311   13:54       43:09
307   Colin Glow             C          307/311   14:04       43:41
308   Jackie Williams        C          308/311   14:43       45:43
309   Jenica Edmonds         C          309/311   15:10       47:05
310   Ben Kreikemeier        C          310/311   15:12       47:14
311   Daniel Rigdon          C          311/311   16:27       51:07

Generated February 3, 2026 at 4:26 AM 4/4


